08/02/25 07:42:47

opeland
uctions

ONLINE - Acreage Salefor Bernice Young - Lashburn, SK

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 10 12:00pm MT

Lot

10485
10486
10487
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495

10496
10497
10498
10499
10500

10501
10502
10503
10504
10505

10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517

Title

Poulin Rototiller - for parts

Rockwell/Beaver Table Saw 9" Blade
Barbeque c/w Tank

Work Bench on Rollers

Buckets of Bolts/ Pulleys/ #9 Wire/ Misc Iron
Pile of Scrap Iron/ Old Hydraulic Rams

Draw Bar Pins

Black & Decker Sander / Black & Decker
Circular Saw / Soldering Gun

CP Air Gun/ Black & Decker 3/4" Electric Drill
Tow Rope & Straps/ Boomer

Misc Tools

2 Tap & Die Sets- 1 Metric/ 1 Standard

Brace & Bit / Block Planers/ Squares/ Nail
Pullers

Tool Box c/w Misc Tools
Truck Lug Nut Wrenches
Pipe Wrench

4 Saws/ Nail Puller

Hoof Trimmers/ Dehorner / Hoof Nippers/
Gopher Traps

3 Batteries

4 Rolls 10,000ft Royal Holland Sisel Twine
Goodyear P225/55R17 Tires (used)
Funnels/ Oil Pitcher / Pall

Sythe

Trunk

Qil / Qil Pans

Roll of Insulation

Misc Lumber / 2 Saw Horses

Misc Cable/ Misc Chain

2 Axes/ Pick / 2 Crow Bars

Bolt Bin

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 17 12:00pm MT

Lot

10518
10519
10520
10521

10522
10523

10524
10525

10526
10528
10529
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
10536
10537
10538
10539

10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548

Title

Adjustable Sesat
2 Weed Sprayers
Wood Drill / Electric Fence Tensioner

2 Screw Jacks/ 2 - 18" Wiper Blades/ 2 Old
Cans

Creeper / Stool / Block

Blow Torch / Soldering Iron / Paste / Soldering
Wire

Electric Hedge Trimmer

Misc Sockets/ Pliers/ Gas Siphon / Plumbing /
Air Chucks

Back Pack

Pressure Cooker

Misc Pails/ Water Can / Copper Boiler
Misc Electric Cord

Vacuum Pump for Milk Machine
Propane Tank c/w Tiger Torch

5" Vise

Grinder (Old) Homemade
Military Tool Box / Jack

45 Gallon Drum / Roll of Plastic
Dally

5 Nose Waterers

1-H78-15Tire/ 1 - 1-670-15 Implement 4
Bolt Tire/ Variety of Small Tires

Galvanized Wash Tub

2 Rubber Mats

Quantity of Nuts/ Bolts/ Nails
Assortment of Tools/ Sockets/ Pins/ Files
Assortment of Pullers/ Bearings/ Misc
Box of Misc

Mower Knives/ Roller Chain/ Tines

Misc Nails/ Steeples

Misc Pliers/ etc



Lot
10549

10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582

10583

10584
10585

10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593

Title

Radio / Misc Sockets/ Wire Tightener /
Halogen Lights

Cross Country Skiis & Poles

Bench

Ironing Board

Shovels/ Pruners/ Brooms

Brood Lamps/ Waterer

Shovel / Weeder / Double Axe/ Auger / Pry Bar
2 Pumps/ Jack / Trowel / 2 Rasps

2 Extension Cords

Pulley Puller

2 Old Suitcases

Stone Jug / 2 Kettles

Antique Wooden Crate / Antique Snatch Pulley
Antique Bike/ Antique Trike

2 Wheel Barrows

Milk Tank

Plant Stand

Chicken Plucker

Roya Mangle Press

Organ

Horns/ Lensesfor Vehicles

Misc Glassware

2 Pictures

1 Roll Landscape Paper / 2 Rolls Tarping
Porter Cable Air Nailer

Christmas Ornament

Bread Maker / Danby Microwave

3 Burner Propane Stove

Salt & Pepper Shakers/ Egg Holders/
Bathroom Scale

Bissel Clean View Multi Cyclonic Vacuum
with Hepa Media Filter

4TV Trays

Hand Carved Horse Picture/ Horse Clock /
Canvas Picture

3 Empty Tackle Boxes/ Fishing Rod

Back Pack / Misc Bags

Misc Cups/ Cutlery / Silverware Chest

Misc Pots & Pans

2 Platters/ Wood Dishes/ Wood Piggy Bank
Misc Glassware & Cups

Boiler

Games/ CD's/ Ornaments

2/3

Lot

10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611

10612
10613
10614
10615
10616

10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622

10623
10624
10625
10626
10627

10628
10629

10630
10631
10632

08/02/25 07:42:47

Title

30 cup Coffee Maker

Sink / Basin

2 Clocks/ Bathroom Scale

Purses/ Tray / Bags

Rocking Chair

19" TV / Smith Corona Electric Typewriter
Wicker Night Stand

Magazine Stand

TV Stand 33"w x 15"d x 27"h

Helmets/ Skis/ Golf Clubs/ Golf Cart
Weed Eater / Pruning Saw / Gas Can/ Tool Box
Coleman Power Mate 5000 Generator 10HP
Sirocco Mini Wash

Suitcase / Tackle Box

Delta Chop Saw 10" Compound

Snow Shovel

2 Old Heaters & Misc Curtain Rods

3 Boxes Laminate/ 3 Misc Boxes Laminate/
Misc Tile/ 3 Rolls Screen

Headache Rack

McCleary Royal Charm Stove
Misc Roof Shingles

4 Part Sheets of Plywood

Small Enclosed Crate for Hauling Small
Animals

1-4x196HoleRimTire/ 3 - Small Tires

7 Canvasses/ 3 Belts

Homemade Plywood Table / 2 Folding Tables
Homemade Storage Cabinet 16"w x 16"d x 36"h
Automark System / Canvas Tarp

Mower / Tiller Handles/ Bird House / Chick
Feeders

Vinyl Squares

Toboggan / Golf Clubs

Misc Steel / Bolts/ Springs/ etc
Delavalve Sprayer Pump

Insulators/ Alternator / Starter / Railroad Pegs/
Water Pump / Castor Wheels/ Gear Pump

Metal Folding Table 72" x 30"

Flat Head 6 Motor (Make Unknown) PTO Belt
Drive

Misc Lumber
Misc Hubcaps / Luggage Racks/ 2 Floor Mats
Wheel Chair / Misc Chair Parts



08/02/25 07:42:47

Lot Title

10633  Steel Frame Bunk Bed (Antique)

10634 16 Misc Windows

10635 Misc Garden Accessories - Posts/ Pegs/ Pots
10636 5 Lawn Chairs- Need Repairing

10637  Folding Table 96" x 36"

10638 Old Crated Royal Charm Oven Door Panel
from Bowers Hardware Store in North
Battleford (Old Antique - Original Crate)

A10481 Husky 26 Gallon Compressor 110V

A10483 Poulin 5.5HP 20" Push Mower

A10484 Poulin 4.5HP 18" Push Mower (missing gas cap)
A10488 Forney 180 Welder c/w Carbon Arc Torch
A10489 Acetylene Torch and Tanks

A10490 5/8" Floor 10 Drill Press S/N: 190411

B10477 Whirlpool Dryer

B10478 Kenmore Stove

B10479 Kenmore Fridge

B10480 Troybhilt 7HP 26" Snowblower - Runs Good

B10482 John Deere 105D Riding Mower 42" Deck 17.5
HP S/N: 1GXD105AEDD081747

C10572 1993 GMC C/R 1500 Reg Cab 2WD Truck

C10573 1981 Case 2090 Tractor S/N: 12047931 c/w
12ft Angle Blade

PAYMENT DUEFull payment will be made to the credit card registered to your online account at the
conclusion of the sale.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Mastercard, Visa, Bank Draft and Etransfer. We do NOT accept any
form of Debit Card.We will accept Bank Draft and Etransfer as long as arrangements are made with Jae
(780-870-2210) PRIOR to bidding.

REMOVALJune 19, 2021 9:00am-4:00pm at 325477 TWP RD 471 (SW 8-47-25 W3) Lashburn, SK. Go
South of Lashburn, SK on Hwy 675 until you cross the river. Take the first right after you cross the river
and go 1.6 km West. The yardsite is on the North side of the road.& nbsp;& nbsp; COVID Rules Apply.
Masks are Mandatory. **Must present copy of PAID Receipt** All items must be removed by 4:00pm
MST on Saturday, June 19, 2021 or they are forfeitt REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely
responsible for the removal of purchased items. REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than
you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that
we can release your itemsto your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

PO Box 1641, LIoydminster, AB/SK S9V 1K6 -- Phone 780-870-1181
copelandauctions.com

3/3


{invoice_auth_link}

