

## **ONLINE - Acreage Sale for Bernice Young - Lashburn, SK**

## Auction Opens: Thu, Jun 10 12:00pm MT

Lot	Title
10485	Poulin Rototiller - for parts
10486	Rockwell/Beaver Table Saw 9" Blade
10487	Barbeque c/w Tank
10491	Work Bench on Rollers
10492	Buckets of Bolts / Pulleys / #9 Wire / Misc Iron
10493	Pile of Scrap Iron / Old Hydraulic Rams
10494	Draw Bar Pins
10495	Black & Decker Sander / Black & Decker Circular Saw / Soldering Gun
10496	CP Air Gun / Black & Decker 3/4" Electric Drill
10497	Tow Rope & Straps / Boomer
10498	Misc Tools
10499	2 Tap & Die Sets - 1 Metric / 1 Standard
10500	Brace & Bit / Block Planers / Squares / Nail Pullers
10501	Tool Box c/w Misc Tools
10502	Truck Lug Nut Wrenches
10503	Pipe Wrench
10504	4 Saws / Nail Puller
10505	Hoof Trimmers / Dehorner / Hoof Nippers / Gopher Traps
10506	3 Batteries
10507	4 Rolls 10,000ft Royal Holland Sisel Twine
10508	Goodyear P225/55R17 Tires (used)
10509	Funnels / Oil Pitcher / Pail
10510	Sythe
10511	Trunk
10512	Oil / Oil Pans
10513	Roll of Insulation
10514	Misc Lumber / 2 Saw Horses
10515	Misc Cable / Misc Chain
10516	2 Axes / Pick / 2 Crow Bars
10517	Bolt Bin

## Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 17 12:00pm MT

Lot	Title
10518	Adjustable Seat
10519	2 Weed Sprayers
10520	Wood Drill / Electric Fence Tensioner
10521	2 Screw Jacks / 2 - 18" Wiper Blades / 2 Old Cans
10522	Creeper / Stool / Block
10523	Blow Torch / Soldering Iron / Paste / Soldering Wire
10524	Electric Hedge Trimmer
10525	Misc Sockets / Pliers / Gas Siphon / Plumbing / Air Chucks
10526	Back Pack
10528	Pressure Cooker
10529	Misc Pails / Water Can / Copper Boiler
10530	Misc Electric Cord
10531	Vacuum Pump for Milk Machine
10532	Propane Tank c/w Tiger Torch
10533	5" Vise
10534	Grinder (Old) Homemade
10535	Military Tool Box / Jack
10536	45 Gallon Drum / Roll of Plastic
10537	Dolly
10538	5 Nose Waterers
10539	1 - H78-15 Tire / 1 - 1-670-15 Implement 4 Bolt Tire / Variety of Small Tires
10540	Galvanized Wash Tub
10541	2 Rubber Mats
10542	Quantity of Nuts / Bolts / Nails
10543	Assortment of Tools / Sockets / Pins / Files
10544	Assortment of Pullers / Bearings / Misc
10545	Box of Misc
10546	Mower Knives / Roller Chain / Tines
10547	Misc Nails / Steeples
10548	Misc Pliers / etc

Lot	Title
10549	Radio / Misc Sockets / Wire Tightener / Halogen Lights
10550	Cross Country Skiis & Poles
10551	Bench
10552	Ironing Board
10553	Shovels / Pruners / Brooms
10554	Brood Lamps / Waterer
10555	Shovel / Weeder / Double Axe / Auger / Pry Bar
10556	2 Pumps / Jack / Trowel / 2 Rasps
10557	2 Extension Cords
10558	Pulley Puller
10559	2 Old Suitcases
10560	Stone Jug / 2 Kettles
10561	Antique Wooden Crate / Antique Snatch Pulley
10562	Antique Bike / Antique Trike
10563	2 Wheel Barrows
10564	Milk Tank
10565	Plant Stand
10566	Chicken Plucker
10567	Royal Mangle Press
10568	Organ
10574	Horns / Lenses for Vehicles
10575	Misc Glassware
10576	2 Pictures
10577	1 Roll Landscape Paper / 2 Rolls Tarping
10578	Porter Cable Air Nailer
10579	Christmas Ornament
10580	Bread Maker / Danby Microwave
10581	3 Burner Propane Stove
10582	Salt & Pepper Shakers / Egg Holders / Bathroom Scale
10583	Bissel Clean View Multi Cyclonic Vacuum with Hepa Media Filter
10584	4 TV Trays
10585	Hand Carved Horse Picture / Horse Clock / Canvas Picture
10586	3 Empty Tackle Boxes / Fishing Rod
10587	Back Pack / Misc Bags
10588	Misc Cups / Cutlery / Silverware Chest
10589	Misc Pots & Pans
10590	2 Platters / Wood Dishes / Wood Piggy Bank
10591	Misc Glassware & Cups
10592	Boiler
10593	Games / CD's / Ornaments

10593 Games /	CD's / Ornaments
---------------	------------------

Lot	Title
10594	30 cup Coffee Maker
10595	Sink / Basin
10596	2 Clocks / Bathroom Scale
10597	Purses / Tray / Bags
10598	Rocking Chair
10599	19" TV / Smith Corona Electric Typewriter
10600	Wicker Night Stand
10601	Magazine Stand
10602	TV Stand 33"w x 15"d x 27"h
10603	Helmets / Skis / Golf Clubs / Golf Cart
10604	Weed Eater / Pruning Saw / Gas Can / Tool Box
10605	Coleman Power Mate 5000 Generator 10HP
10606	Sirocco Mini Wash
10607	Suitcase / Tackle Box
10608	Delta Chop Saw 10" Compound
10609	Snow Shovel
10610	2 Old Heaters & Misc Curtain Rods
10611	3 Boxes Laminate / 3 Misc Boxes Laminate / Misc Tile / 3 Rolls Screen
10612	Headache Rack
10613	McCleary Royal Charm Stove
10614	Misc Roof Shingles
10615	4 Part Sheets of Plywood
10616	Small Enclosed Crate for Hauling Small Animals
10617	1 - 4 x 19 6 Hole Rim Tire / 3 - Small Tires
10618	7 Canvasses / 3 Belts
10619	Homemade Plywood Table / 2 Folding Tables
10620	Homemade Storage Cabinet 16"w x 16"d x 36"h
10621	Automark System / Canvas Tarp
10622	Mower / Tiller Handles / Bird House / Chick Feeders
10623	Vinyl Squares
10624	Toboggan / Golf Clubs
10625	Misc Steel / Bolts / Springs / etc
10626	Delavalve Sprayer Pump
10627	Insulators / Alternator / Starter / Railroad Pegs / Water Pump / Castor Wheels / Gear Pump
10628	Metal Folding Table 72" x 30"
10629	Flat Head 6 Motor (Make Unknown) PTO Belt Drive
10630	Misc Lumber
10631	Misc Hubcaps / Luggage Racks / 2 Floor Mats
10632	Wheel Chair / Misc Chair Parts

Lot	Title
10633	Steel Frame Bunk Bed (Antique)
10634	16 Misc Windows
10635	Misc Garden Accessories - Posts / Pegs / Pots
10636	5 Lawn Chairs - Need Repairing
10637	Folding Table 96" x 36"
10638	Old Crated Royal Charm Oven Door Panel from Bowers Hardware Store in North Battleford (Old Antique - Original Crate)
A10481	Husky 26 Gallon Compressor 110V
A10483	Poulin 5.5HP 20" Push Mower
A10484	Poulin 4.5HP 18" Push Mower (missing gas cap)
A10488	Forney 180 Welder c/w Carbon Arc Torch
A10489	Acetylene Torch and Tanks
A10490	5/8" Floor 10 Drill Press S/N: 190411
B10477	Whirlpool Dryer
B10478	Kenmore Stove
B10479	Kenmore Fridge
B10480	Troybilt 7HP 26" Snowblower - Runs Good
B10482	John Deere 105D Riding Mower 42" Deck 17.5 HP S/N: 1GXD105AEDD081747
C10572	1993 GMC C/R 1500 Reg Cab 2WD Truck
C10573	1981 Case 2090 Tractor S/N: 12047931 c/w 12ft Angle Blade

PAYMENT DUEFull payment will be made to the credit card registered to your online account at the conclusion of the sale.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Mastercard, Visa, Bank Draft and Etransfer. We do NOT accept any form of Debit Card.We will accept Bank Draft and Etransfer as long as arrangements are made with Jae (780-870-2210) PRIOR to bidding.

REMOVALJune 19, 2021 9:00am-4:00pm at 325477 TWP RD 471 (SW 8-47-25 W3) Lashburn, SK. Go South of Lashburn, SK on Hwy 675 until you cross the river. Take the first right after you cross the river and go 1.6 km West. The yardsite is on the North side of the road. COVID Rules Apply. Masks are Mandatory. \*\*Must present copy of PAID Receipt\*\*All items must be removed by 4:00pm MST on Saturday, June 19, 2021 or they are forfeit!REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

PO Box 1641, Lloydminster, AB/SK S9V 1K6 -- Phone 780-870-1181 copelandauctions.com